w3307 Bjorkebekk - Fjell bru

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Aremark skole
Furulund Aremark
Listeberg
Kirkeng Camping
Aremark kirke
Kalerud veikryss
Aremark radhus
Haugebykrysset
Aspestrand
Bjorkebekk
Holmegill

Sund

Fjell bru

3 Onsdag

06:25
06:33
06:42
06:48
07:05
07:06

07:12
07:16

3

12:05
12:05
12:07
12:07
12:08
12:18
12:25
12:31
12:38
12:51
12:57
13:05

1245 Mandag, Tirsdag, Torsdag, Fredag

s Kun skoledager

w3307 Bjorkebekk - Aremark

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Fjell bru

Sund

Holmegill
Bjarkebekk
Aspestrand
Haugebykrysset
Aremark skole
Furulund Aremark
Listeberg
Kirkeng Camping
Aremark kirke
Kalerud veikryss
Aremark skole

s Kun skoledager

07:25
07:27
07:34
07:40
07:47
07:54
07:59

07:59
07:59
08:01
08:01
08:02
08:11
08:22

S
1245

14:20

14:21
14:27
14:33
14:41
14:47
14:50

16:40
16:42
16:52
16:55
17:00
17:05
17:08
17:09
17:09

17:10
17:30

S
1245

14:20
14:20
14:22
14:22
14:23
14:31
14:40

14:50

14:51
14:57
15:03
15:11
15:17
15:20

14:50
14:50
14:52
14:52
14:53
15:01
15:10

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025






